
 BASELIUS COLLEGE, KOTTAYAM 

Admission List For Cultural Quota 

Date of Interview: 4/6/2018        Time:9.30am 
Students have to produce original certificates at the time of interview 

 

B A English- Cultural Quota Admissions June 2018 

Rank 

No Name of the Applicant Reg No Points 

1 Adithyan S 180 90 

Waiting List 

2 Abhijith Radhakrishnan 33 60 

3 Maheswar Ashok 271 40 

4 Ali Akbar Badusha 151 40 

5 Amitha Dinesh 30 40 

6 Sneha Susan Sabu 32 40 

7 Justin Baby 124 40 

8 Diya Siju 27 20 

9 Sreelakshmi Ullas 197 20 

 

 

B A Malayalam- Cultural Quota Admissions June 

2018 

Rank 

No Name of the applicant Reg No Points 

1 
Maheswar Ashok 271 40 

Waiting List 

2 Sabarinadhan K P 123 40 

3 Sangeetha Santhosh 31 30 

 

B A Economics- Cultural Quota Admissions June 

2018 

Rank 

No Name of the applicant Reg No Points 

1 Sonu Abraham 17 45 

Waiting List 

2 Ali Akbar Badusha 151 40 

3 Vishak Vijayan 34 40 

4 Amitha Dinesh 30 40 

5 Sneha Susan Sabu 32 40 

6 Bibin Biju 87 40 

7 Sabarinadhan K P 123 40 

8 Justin Baby 124 40 

9 Muhammed Ajmal 150 40 



10 Shahidmon S 67 30 

11 Sangeetha Santhosh 31 30 

12 Anoop Kumar A 145 20 

13 Diya Siju 197 20 

14 Karthika R Nair 118 20 

15 Babithamol Baby 272 20 

16 Minto Cherian Thomas 210 20 

 

 

B A Political Science- Cultural Quota Admissions June 

2018 

Rank 

No Name of the applicant Reg No Points 

1 Bibin Biju 87 40 

Waiting List 

2 Sabarinadhan K P 123 40 

3 Justin Baby 124 40 

 

B Sc Mathematics Cultural Quota 

Admissions June 2018 

Rank 

No 

Name of the 

applicant 

Reg 

No Points 

1 Albert Joseph 91 40 

Waiting List 

2 Ajay Sankar M S 226 40 

3 Gadha J  179 40 

4 Bujin Sabu 7 40 

5 
Praveena Prasad 212 20 

  

B Sc Physics Cultural Quota Admissions June 2018 

Rank 

No Name of the applicant Reg No Points 

1 Arun Ashok 126 70 

Waiting List 

2 Albert Joseph 91 40 

3 Ajay Sankar M S 226 40 

4 Gadha J  179 40 

5 Sherfas A Shaji 20 40 



6 Bujin Sabu 7 40 

7 Swathy G Krishna 15 20 

8 Nejila Nejeeb 213 20 

9 Praveena Prasad 212 20 

10 Safalya Surendran 64 20 

11 Narmada S Durga 65 20 

12 Abdul Rahman M S 80 10 

. 

 

 

B Sc Chemistry - Cultural Quota Admissions June 

2018 

 

1 
2 Arun Ashok 126 70 

Waiting List 

2 10 Ajay Sankar M S 226 40 

3 11 Gadha J  179 40 

4 13 Sherfas A Shaji 20 40 

5 16 Bujin Sabu 7 40 

6 21 Glitter J Sam 98 40 

7 30 Praveena Prasad 212 20 

8 31 Safalya Surendran 64 20 

9 33 Narmada S Durga 65 20 

10 37 Abdul Rahman M S 80 10 

 

 

B Sc Botany Cultural Quota Admissions June 2018 

Rank 

No Name of the applicant Reg No Points 

1 Muhammed Mubarak 83 40 

Waiting List 

2 Shahidmon S 67 30 

3 Nejila Nejeeb 213 20 

4 Safalya Surendran 64 20 

5 Jazeel Ahmad M A 84 20 

6 Minto Cherian Thomas 210 20 

 

 

 



B Sc Zoology  Cultural Quota Admissions June 2018 

Rank 

No Name of the applicant Reg No Points  

1 Albert Joseph 91 40 

Waiting List 

2 Muhammed Ajmal 150 40 

3 Glitter J Sam 98 40 

4 Shahidmon S 67 30 

5 Nejila Nejeeb 213 20 

6 Narmada S Durga 65 20 

7 Minto Cherian Thomas 210 20 

 

 

BBA Cultural Quota Admissions June 2018 

1 Abhijith Radhakrishnan 33 60 BBA 

Waiting List 

2 Sonu Abraham 17 45 BBA 

3 Vishak Vijayan 34 40 BBA 

4 Amitha Dinesh 30 40 BBA  

5 Muhammed Mubarak 83 40 BBA  

6 Muhammed Ajmal 150 40 BBA 

7 Glitter J Sam 98 40 BBA 

8 Seban Mathai 18 30 BBA 

9 Sangeetha Santhosh 31 30 BBA 

10 Anoop Kumar A 145 20 BBA 

11 Karthika R Nair 118 20 BBA 

12 Sreelekshmi Ullas 117 20 BBA  

13 Jazeel Ahmad M A 84 20 BBA 

 

 

B Com Model 1 (Aided) Cultural Quota Admission List- June 2018 

Rank No Name of the applicant Reg No Points 

1 Arun Ashok 126 70 

Waiting List 

2 Abhijith Radhakrishnan 33 60 

3 Sonu Abraham 17 45 

4 Sajid P S 79 40 

5 Ali Akbar Badusha 151 40 

6 Vishak Vijayan 34 40 



7 Sherfas A Shaji 20 40 

8 Sneha Susan Sabu 32 40 

9 Muhammed Mubarak 83 40 

10 Seban Mathai 18 30 

11 Anoop Kumar A 145 20 

12 Diya Siju 197 20 

13 Karthika R Nair 118 20 

14 Babithamol Baby 272 20 

15 Sreelekshmi Ullas 117 20 

16 Jazeel Ahmad M A 84 20 

17 
Nibin Skariah 250 10 

 

  

B Com Self Financing  Cultural Quota Admissions June 

2018 

1 
4 Sonu Abraham 5 45 

Waiting List 

2 38 Nibin Skariah 12 10 

 

 


